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The following candidates have been shortlisted for document verification for the 
respective Apprentice trades for EOA / HPHT Asset, Kakinada Work centre against 
Advt No. ONGC/APPR/1/2023 in ONGC:-  

 

 

Post : Accounts Executive 

No of Seats = 02 

Merit List  

Sl.No Application 
Code Candidate Name Candidate DOB 

1 AP092399598 Bachu Chandini 11/05/2002 
2 AP0923152767 Palleti Supriya 06/02/2002 

 

Waiting List  

 

Sl.No Application 
Code Candidate Name Candidate DOB 

1 AP0923205063 Rapuri Hemalatha 16/07/1999 

2 AP092375824 Badugu Ravi Chandra 15/06/2002 

3 AP0923255066 Panja Vijay Kumar 24/05/2003 

4 AP092379850 Chepuri Rajesh 31/08/2000 

5 AP092327005 Jeeru Sai Kumar 01/05/2001 

6 AP0923137028 Pamisetty Suchitha 11/01/2001 
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Post : Computer Operator and Programming Assistant 

NO of Seats = 25 

Merit List  

Sl.No Application Code Candidate Name Candidate DOB 

1 AP0923103331 Mula Manikanta 13/04/2004 

2 AP092310971 Badireddi Vamsi 11/12/2000 

3 AP092327285 Passavula Venkata Ramana 05/07/2005 

4 AP092367562 Dasu Sowmika 17/12/2005 

5 AP0923136561 Shaik Ismail 11/02/2003 

6 AP0923210293 Muppanaboina Satish 19/07/2002 

7 AP0923207751 Samavedam Subbalakshmi 26/02/2002 

8 AP0923225026 Nalladimmu Sai Koti Reddy 23/06/2004 

9 AP092359257 Nammithi Sandeep Chaitanya 10/11/2000 

10 AP092362886 Thommandra Deepthi 31/07/2004 

11 AP0923164875 Aakula Hemanth Varaprasad 14/02/2003 

12 AP092355125 Koppisetty Likhitha Satya Bala Durga 11/05/2002 

13 AP092366675 Vepada Pushpa 01/01/2000 

14 AP092330037 Kurni Dhanunjaya 16/10/1999 

15 AP0923175930 APPALASETTI SAI PRAKASH 17/11/2002 

16 AP092382878 Kundu Satish 29/10/2000 

17 AP092355756 Uppuganti Jayalakshmi Prasanna 16/05/2002 

18 AP092367995 Chintakayala Pavan 20/06/1999 

19 AP0923130371 Penke Venkata Simhadri 23/01/2002 

20 AP0923231194 Basapuram Narasimhulu 12/03/1997 
21 AP092344191 Kasthuri Gowtham 05/08/2004 

22 AP0923278031 Kasi Jaya Ramarao 23/06/2004 

23 AP092393478 Rayudu Raj Pal 10/02/2002 

24 AP0923100115 Karam Ravikumar 04/02/1996 

25 AP092348895 Thuraka Kishore 22/09/1996 
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Waiting List 

Sl.No Application 
Code Candidate Name Candidate 

DOB 
1 AP0923153166 LINGAMPALLI Venkat Sai Surya 07/04/2003 
2 AP0923164875 Aakula Hemanth Varaprasad 14/02/2003 
3 AP092355125 Koppisetty Likhitha Satya Bala Durga 11/05/2002 
4 AP092366675 Vepada Pushpa 01/01/2000 
5 AP092392694 Shaik Sultan Mohiddin 18/10/2000 
6 AP0923253028 Mosa Devi 16/10/1997 
7 AP0923155641 Gadige Madhu Babu 14/03/2000 
8 AP092355779 Janedula Durga Prasad 04/06/2001 
9 AP092393478 Rayudu Raj Pal 10/02/2002 

10 AP092381281 BELLAPU ANU SRAVANI 19/01/2002 
11 AP092398177 Vadrevu Balaji 01/06/2003 
12 AP0923243811 Yellamilli Balu 23/08/2000 
13 AP0923200336 KALLEPALLI KANTHARAO 11/06/1991 
14 AP0923103331 Mula Manikanta 13/04/2004 
15 AP092310971 Badireddi Vamsi 11/12/2000 
16 AP092367562 Dasu Sowmika 17/12/2005 
17 AP0923136561 Shaik Ismail 11/02/2003 
18 AP0923210293 Muppanaboina Satish 19/07/2002 
19 AP0923231194 Basapuram Narasimhulu 12/03/1997 
20 AP092330037 Kurni Dhanunjaya 16/10/1999 
21 AP092351528 Jonna Rajeswari 04/02/2002 
22 AP0923137083 Pamisetty Suchitha 11/01/2001 
23 AP092361951 Veerla Anusha 29/03/1993 
24 AP092393478 Rayudu Raj Pal 10/02/2002 
25 AP0923215931 Chimata Pradeep 23/06/2003 
26 AP0923185902 Kandavalli Ramyasri 02/02/2002 
27 AP0923219015 POSUPALLI SATISH 05/03/2000 
28 AP0923222666 Bhukya Kumar Babu 10/05/2000 
29 AP0923177825 Amaladasu Chitti Rajeswari Devi 21/03/2005 
30 AP0923214662 Chalumarthi Ram Sai 25/11/2001 
31 AP0923178024 Pitla Mounika 29/07/2006 
32 AP0923179223 Tammineni Hemalatha 24/01/2000 
33 AP0923215931 Chimata Pradeep 23/06/2003 
34 AP0923185902 Kandavalli Ramyasri 02/02/2002 
35 AP092339027 Udatha Manikanta Vijaya Bhargavi 25/02/2003 
36 AP0923213687 Chitturi Brahmam 08/07/1999 
37 AP0923275014 Sampara Satya Naga Sridevi 01/01/2001 
38 AP0923138772 Abbana Johnwesley 12/05/2000 
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39 AP0923239108 Pemmadi Vasanth Perraju 12/01/2003 
40 AP092339027 Udatha Manikanta Vijaya Bhargavi 25/02/2003 
41 AP0923213687 Chitturi Brahmam 08/07/1999 
42 AP0923179223 Tammineni Hemalatha 24/01/2000 
43 AP0923239108 Pemmadi Vasanth Perraju 12/01/2003 
44 AP092339027 Udatha Manikanta Vijaya Bhargavi 25/02/2003 
45 AP0923213687 Chitturi Brahmam 08/07/1999 
46 AP0923179223 Tammineni Hemalatha 24/01/2000 
47 AP0923215931 Chimata Pradeep 23/06/2003 
48 AP0923185902 Kandavalli Ramyasri 02/02/2002 
49 AP0923219015 POSUPALLI SATISH 05/03/2000 
50 AP0923248483 Katarapu Balu 11/05/1998 
51 AP092355098 Madakam Naveen Dora 13/08/2001 
52 AP0923222666 Bhukya Kumar Babu 10/05/2000 
53 AP0923177825 Amaladasu Chitti Rajeswari Devi 21/03/2005 
54 AP0923214662 Chalumarthi Ram Sai 25/11/2001 

 

 

Post : Draughtsman (Civil) 

NO of Seats = 02 

Merit List  

Sl.No Application 
Code Candidate Name Candidate DOB 

1 AP0923271991 Medi Jana Surya 26/0/2004 
2 AP0923257280 Ganjikunta Sowjanya 18/11/1999 

 

Waiting List 

Sl.No Application 
Code Candidate Name Candidate 

DOB 
1 AP092334511 Gundepalli Raju 15/02/2006 
2 AP092367558 Dasu Sowmika 17/12/2005 
3 AP092330074 Kurni Dhanunjaya 16/10/1999 
4 AP0923212958 LOTTI RAJASEKHAR 10/06/2000 
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Post : Electrician 

No of Seats = 11 

Merit List  

Sl.No Application 
Code Candidate Name Candidate DOB 

1 AP0923163737 Gummadi Karthik Kumar 21/08/2005 
2 AP092368994 Peela Nagavenkata Durgaprasad 06/05/2004 
3 AP0923152366 Janapana Madhan 23/06/2004 
4 AP0923217437 Garugu Veera Babu 15/03/2005 
5 AP0923142762 Meka Hema Nagababu 07/11/2001 
6 AP0923202168 Vasamsetti Mohan Ramesh 30/04/2004 
7 AP092350902 Pitala Nanibabu 24/04/1996 
8 AP092387350 Patnala Rishi Durga Sai Chalam 23/02/2002 
9 AP092345181 Kongarapu Bharath 30/06/2001 

10 AP0923247845 Vipparthi Jayaraju 26/02/1996 
11 AP092355154 Cherukuri Kranthi Kumar 05/05/2005 

 

Waiting List  

Sl.No Application 
Code Candidate Name Candidate DOB 

1 AP0923148318 Pati Gowtam 09/08/2004 
2 AP0923189347 Sangani Saikrishna 31/03/2003 
3 AP092367577 Dasu Sowmika 17/12/2005 
4 AP092344655 Kosetty Gowtham 03/11/2003 
5 AP0923129217 Kolli Jagadeeswara Rao 02/07/2004 
6 AP0923240772 Meka Raj Naveen Kumar 23/12/2004 
7 AP092337320 Mattaparti Venkata Siva 16/08/2002 
8 AP092385026 SANABOYINA MEHER DILIP 12/12/2002 
9 AP092316413 THADELA DHARMATEJA 22/11/2003 

10 AP092334935 Veluduti Prem Kumar 13/10/1999 
11 AP092338158 Mattaparti Venkata Siva 16/08/2002 
12 AP092335450 Veluduti Prem Kumar 13/10/1999 
13 AP0923235464 Nelipudi Sai Krishna 19/07/2002 
14 AP0923209384 Padda Charan 02/07/2005 
15 AP092335773 Pithani Dinesh 01/12/2003 
16 AP092330033 Kurni Dhanunjaya 16/10/1999 
17 AP0923140278 Peetala Vamsi Krishna 01/11/2001 
18 AP0923163737 Gummadi Karthik Kumar 21/08/2005 
19 AP092345181 Kongarapu Bharath 30/06/2001 
20 AP0923247845 Vipparthi Jayaraju 26/02/1996 
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21 AP0923148894 Mukki Seshagiri 19/06/2003 
22 AP0923194434 Vadde Sivaraju 01/01/2005 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Post : Electronics Mechanic 

No of Seats = 04 

Merit List 

Sl.No Application 
Code Candidate Name Candidate DOB 

1 AP092320300 Pampina Naga Venkata Arjun 23/08/2004 
2 AP0923168008 Neethipudi Pradeep 04/06/2000 
3 AP0923249001 Potnuru Pushpalatha 04/02/2003 
4 AP092355431 Kolluri Kiran Babu 20/07/2003 

 

 

Waiting List  

Sl.No Application 
Code Candidate Name Candidate 

DOB 
1 AP092374460 Garimella Naga Sai Srinivasa Aditya Prakash 18/08/2005 
2 AP0923249001 Potnuru Pushpalatha 04/02/2003 
3 AP092373431 Penugurthi Yesubabu 28/05/2000 
4 AP092340449 Pedapati Carlos 15/05/2005 
5 AP092347127 SHAIK SHAFI 03/12/2000 
6 AP0923146813 Ketha Naga Prudvi 22/08/2001 
7 AP0923245597 Yallamelli Vivek 01/01/2001 
8 AP0923240285 Gurram Suresh 25/05/1999 
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Post : Fitter 

No of Seats = 11 

Merit List 

Sl.No Application 
Code Candidate Name Candidate DOB 

1 AP0923242337 Thotapalli Sai Shankar 05/12/1999 
2 AP0923194315 Oleti Keshava 24/02/2002 
3 AP092373888 Bommadi Kranthi Kumar 13/03/2004 
4 AP092396928 Peram Akhil Babu 21/03/2003 
5 AP0923214634 Kudipudi Sai Ram Kiran 15/09/2005 
6 AP092342128 Koviri Krishna 16/08/2003 
7 AP092373396 Gonagala Durga Prasad 04/10/2000 
8 AP092330816 Molleti Siva 02/08/2002 
9 AP0923138298 Dasari Karthik 29/08/2005 

10 AP092396180 Jalli Bhuvanesh 10/04/2000 
11 AP092368714 Chenchukota Ramesh 10/06/1998 

 

 

Waiting List 

 

Sl.No Application 
Code Candidate Name Candidate 

DOB 
1 AP092342128 Koviri Krishna 16/08/2003 
2 AP092330816 Molleti Siva 02/08/2002 
3 AP092380171 Kontheti Udaya Surya Prakash 08/07/2004 
4 AP0923253885 Manga Gangadhar 20/08/2000 
5 AP0923189317 Dalai Anil Kumar 12/06/2002 
6 AP0923189973 Chalapareddy Sai Ajay 08/10/2004 
7 AP0923250242 Paaka Arun Kumar 01/01/2005 
8 AP092355749 Uppuganti Jayalakshmi Prasanna 16/05/2002 
9 AP0923189322 Dalai Anil Kumar 12/06/2002 

10 AP0923142012 Dudekula Chinna Brahmaiah 05/06/2001 
11 AP092387817 Nethala Jagadeesh 27/07/2003 
12 AP092373863 Bommadi Kranthi Kumar 13/03/2004 
13 AP092387037 Bagu Someswararao 29/12/2003 
14 AP0923215673 Malladi Govinda Srinivas 01/01/2000 
15 AP0923249324 Oleti Adhi Kiran 15/09/2001 
16 AP092397386 Meegada Praveen Kumar 15/06/2005 
17 AP0923196137 Kannipamula Rajesh 18/06/2001 
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18 AP092328738 PERUMALLA AUGASTIEN 03/11/2003 
19 AP092373842 Koti Jagadeesh 21/01/2001 
20 AP092328745 PERUMALLA AUGASTIEN 03/11/2003 
21 AP092373592 Ramavathu Narendra Nayak 25/08/2004 
22 AP092398754 Munavath Sai Durga Naik 23/12/2005 

 

 

Post : Instrument Mechanic 

No of Seats = 06 

Merit List 

Sl.No Application 
Code Candidate Name Candidate DOB 

1 AP092344993 Kari Srinivas 02/07/2004 
2 AP0923255019 Gottivada Jaya Ram 28/08/2004 
3 AP0923136355 Ponnada Ganga Eswar 08/08/2003 
4 AP0923117798 Karri Rohith Siva Krishna Kumar 29/12/2002 
5 AP092362900 Thommandra Deepthi 31/07/2004 
6 AP0923141150 Botta Abhilash 2006-03-09 

 

Waiting List 

Sl.No Application 
Code Candidate Name Candidate 

DOB 
1 AP092382455 Pilli Venkata Sai Revanth 26/12/2005 
2 AP092362900 Thommandra Deepthi 31/07/2004 
3 AP092330052 Kurni Dhanunjaya 16/10/1999 
4 AP092310844 Singanapudi Subhash 31/05/2002 
5 AP092355891 Uppuganti Jayalakshmi Prasanna 16/05/2002 
6 AP092366693 Vepada Pushpa 01/01/2000 
7 AP0923141150 Botta Abhilash 09/03/2006 
8 AP0923136355 Ponnada Ganga Eswar 08/08/2003 
9 AP092384276 Shaik Jakeer Hussain 29/06/2002 

10 AP0923137042 Pamisetty Suchitha 11/01/2001 
11 AP0923215940 Chimata Pradeep 23/06/2003 
12 AP0923245557 Yallamelli Vivek 01/01/2001 

 

 

 

 



 

Oil and Natural Gas Corporation Limited 
Eastern Offshore / HPHT Asset 

1ST Floor, A’ Block, APIIC, Logistics Park, 
  Kakinada – 533005 

 
 

9 
 

Post : Mechanic Diesel 

No of Seats = 02 

Merit List 

 

Sl.No Application 
Code Candidate Name Candidate 

DOB 
1 AP0923241420 Chikatla Surendra Babu 17/06/2001 
2 AP0923201413 Rameswarapu Bhaskara Sai Ram 16/07/2003 

 

Waiting List 

Sl.No Application 
Code Candidate Name Candidate 

DOB 
1 AP0923159215 Annapareddy Aruna Kumar 01/01/2004 
2 AP0923185728 Maddala Lokesh Naga Balu 25/08/2003 
3 AP092345737 Bhimavarapu Satish 01/07/2001 
4 AP0923161821 Palepu Raju 01/01/2001 

 

 

Post : Mechanic Refrigeration and Air Conditioning 

No of Seats = 05 

Merit List 

Sl.No Application 
Code Candidate Name Candidate DOB 

1 AP0923233156 Sanaboyina Venkata Sai Kiran 01/09/2002 
2 AP0923167816 Yelugubanti James Jaswanth 03/04/2005 
3 AP0923215043 Kolli Pavan Kumar 08/04/2003 
4 AP092322525 Bunga Ravisri 17/06/2002 
5 AP092374178 Lotha Suryaprakash Reddy 15/02/1997 

 

Waiting List 

Sl.No Application 
Code Candidate Name Candidate 

DOB 
1 AP092344810 Malla Sathibabu 12/01/2003 
2 AP092395425 Mendi Uday Kumar 17/02/2001 
3 AP0923158383 Karri Jvv Satyanarayana Swamy 11/11/2002 
4 AP0923253411 Tillapudi Pavan Vinay 15/06/2005 
5 AP0923142195 Chokka Raju 10/02/1997 
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6 AP0923205333 Shek Rahim 14/08/2003 
7 AP092322525 Bunga Ravisri 17/06/2002 
8 AP0923256365 Yantapalli Santhosh 20/08/2006 
9 AP0923198296 Kaneti Krishna Hemanth 23/06/2001 

10 AP092374178 Lotha Suryaprakash Reddy 15/02/1997 
 

 

Post : Fire Safety Technician (Oil & Gas) 

No of Seats = 05 

Merit List 

Sl.No Application 
Code Candidate Name Candidate DOB 

1 AP0923185713 Maddala Lokesh Naga Balu 25/08/2003 
2 AP092326399 KOSIGI MADHU 18/05/1999 

3 AP092341698 
Rampalli Sri Kasi Viswanadha 
Satyanarayana 09/06/1996 

4 AP0923155579 Dadi Hemanth 08/05/2003 
5 AP092374110 Tirukoti Kiran Raj 13/07/1998 

 

Waiting List 

Sl.No Application Code Candidate Name Candidate 
DOB 

1 AP0923153175 LINGAMPALLI Venkat Sai Surya 07/04/2003 

2 AP092341698 
Rampalli Sri Kasi Viswanadha 
Satyanarayana 09/06/1996 

3 AP0923155579 Dadi Hemanth 08/05/2003 
4 AP0923189252 Dalai Anil Kumar 12/06/2002 

5 AP092341698 
Rampalli Sri Kasi Viswanadha 
Satyanarayana 09/06/1996 

6 AP092362863 Thommandra Deepthi 31/07/2004 
7 AP092336499 Gundlakattamanchi Bhargav 11/11/1998 
8 AP092343351 Boddu Manikanta Swamy 09/05/2004 
9 AP0923168431 Seekolu Balaji 14/11/1995 

10 AP092319126 Uddavolu Leela Prasad 10/05/2002 
11 AP0923175418 Teku Mahesh Babu 03/10/2002 
12 AP0923133813 Yarlagadda Manoj Babu 18/10/2004 
13 AP092326399 KOSIGI MADHU 18/05/1999 
14 AP092374171 Lotha Suryaprakash Reddy 15/02/1997 
15 AP092342209 Panuganti Manikanta Swamy 10/06/1997 
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Post : Fire Safety Executive 

No of Seats = 05 

Merit List 

Sl.No Application 
Code Candidate Name Candidate DOB 

1 94974 Bathula Manu Amareswar 11/01/2004 
2 96264 SATISH GORLI 10/07/1998 
3 98874 Mahesh Koppanathi 05/07/1998 
4 99224 PALLA PURUSHOTTAM 07/10/99 
5 95515 Esam Sravani Sandhya 29/10/1999 

 

Waiting List 

Sl.No Application 
Code Candidate Name Candidate 

DOB 
158 95515 Ganisetti Venkata Sai Sriram charan 24/02/2005 
159 96046 Boda raju 15/09/2002 

 

 
General Notes:- 
 

1. The marks in Essential Qualification has been derived as per declaration given 
by the candidates in the online application. 
 

2. The final merit may change after verification of documents. 
 

3. The declaration of shortlisted candidates list is subject to correction of clerical 
error, if any. 

 
 
***************************End of List for Shortlisted Candidates*********************** 
 


